Iegende_Stade Paul Boivin LE PUY NOTRE DAME

Stade Raymond Couaillier VAUDELNAY

légende

légende

Extérieur

ue-u7

us-u9

u10-U11 D1

uU10-U11 D3

U10-U11 FEMININES

12/01/24

13/01/24

20/01/24

DENEE

AMBILLOU

BAYARD

21/01/24

26/01/24

27/01/24

AMBILLOU

DOUE

AMBILLOU

TESSIER MATHIS/FRADIN CLEMENT

ANGERS FREMUR

28/01/24

02/02/24

03/02/24

DOUE

GF VERCHERS MARTIGNE

04/02/24

09/02/24

10/02/24

11/02/24

16/02/24

17/02/24

ESLAYON

MONTREUIL BELLAY

18/02/24

25/02/24

03/03/24

10/03/24

16/03/24

ANGERS LAC de MAINE

SAUMUR OFC

TIERCE

17/03/24

22/03/24

23/03/24

DENEE

ST MATH MENITRE

TALLIER ETHAN/HUDON MATEO

24/03/24

31/03/24

05/04/24

06/04/24

PONTS DE CE

GENNES ROSIERS

ANGERS FREMUR

07/04/24

13/04/24

AMBILLOU

DOUE

PICHON TIMEO/JOSSIER MAE

14/04/24

19/04/24

20/04/24

21/04/24

28/04/24

04/05/24

05/05/24

12/05/24

17/05/24

18/05/24

19/05/24

25/05/24

MUSSO ENZO/LEQUIPPE MAXIME

MONTREUIL BELLAY

PONTS DE CE
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légende Si
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légende

|Extérieur

U12-U13 - D1 - Poule F

U12-U13 - D2- Poule C FEMININES

U14-U15 - (samedi matin 10h30) D3 Poule A

U16-U17 - (samedi aprés-midi 15h00) D2 Poule A

12/01/24

13/01/24

SAUMUR OFC

20/01/24

SOMLOIRYZERNAY

BAYARD

MARTIN TIMOTE

LES PONTS DE CE

21/01/24

Officiel

GUILLOUX SAMUEL

Officiel

Arnaud

26/01/24

27/01/24

ST HIALAIRE VIH 2

MAUILLON TAO

GF VERCHERS MARTIGNE

28/01/24

02/02/24

03/02/24

04/02/24

GAUTIER PIERRE

GRANDEMANGE REMI

VARENNES

09/02/24

10/02/24

AMBILLOU

11/02/24

GUYONNEAU ANTOINE

GUYONNEAU ALEX

16/02/24

17/02/24

18/02/24

VIDAL FABIEN

VANET MATHIEU

EST ANJOU

25/02/24

03/03/24

10/03/24

16/03/24

SAUMUR OFC 3

FC LAYON

ETHAN LEGUAY

17/03/24

TCHA JEAN MICHEL

GUILLOUX SAMUEL

BAYARD

22/03/24

23/03/24

FC LAYON

GUILLET LOAN

E/CHEMILLE ST GEORGES

GENNES ROSIERS

24/03/24

ROUSSEAU KEVIN

RAMBAULT EMERICK

31/03/24

05/04/24

06/04/24

07/04/24

SOUCHET FRANCK

SOUCHET ALEXANDRE

GJ MAZE BAUNE

04/2024

RC DOUE 2

GRANGEREAU DAVID

BRISSAC AUBANCE

BRISSAC AUBANCE

14/04/24

JABUSSEAU GUILLAUME|

PRIGENT MATHEO

19/04/24

20/04/24

21/04/24

28/04/24

04/05/24

SAINT LAMBERT

05/05/24

MARTIN CORENTIN

LAUDREN NICOLAS

12/05/24

17/05/24

18/05/24

19/05/24

NOLAN LANGLOIS

ANTOINE LANGLOIS

MONTREUIL BELLAY

25/05/24
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gende Stade Raymond Couaillier VAUDELNAY

SENIORS A - D2 - Groupe D

SENIORS B - D4 - Groupe D

SENIORS C - D5 - Groupe D

LOISIRS

12/01/24

13/01/24
20/01/24

AMBILLOU

Officiel

Arnaud

21/01/24

CHRISTOPHE SEGUI

Laurent

Thierry

Denis

blessé

26/01/24

VERNOIL VERNANTES

27/01/24

28/01/24

TOUTMAULEVRIER

Officiel

Gilles

ST LAMBERT LEVEES

02/02/24

Exempt

03/02/24

04/02/24

09/02/24

10/02/24

Exempt

11/02/24

ES LAYON

ST MELAINE

Arnaud

Guy

EXEMPT

16/02/24

DOUE

17/02/24
18/02/24
25/02/24

Officiel

Etienne

EGLANTINE

Denis

blessé

03/03/24

10/03/24

RC CHOLET

Béni

Gilles

AMBILLOU

16/03/24
17/03/24
22/03/24

Officiel

Etienne

BRISSAC

Denis

Blessé

ALLONNES BRAIN

23/03/24

24/03/24

ROMAGNE

BAYARD

Arnaud

GENNES ROSIERS

31/03/24

05/04/24

VARRENNES VILLEB

06/04/24

07/04/24

FIEF GESTE

Officiel

Gilles

ST MATH MENITRE

MONTREUIL BELLAY

Arnaud

Blessé

13/04/24

14/04/24

TESSOUALLE

Laurent

Thierry

NEUILLE

19/04/24

BAYARD

20/04/24

21/04/24

ST HILAIRE VIH

PELLOUAIL- CORZE

Béni

BAYARD

Denis

Blessé

28/04/24

04/05/24
05/05/24
12/05/24

Officiel

Arnaud

AMBILLOU

ES LAYON

17/05/24

18/05/24

19/05/24

ST GERMAIN VAL MOINE

Arnaud

Frot

Denis

Blessé

25/05/24




